	
	Yellow
	Blue
	Red
	White
	Sharps
	Others
	Total 

	
	S.No
	Month
	Year
	Bag
	Wt
	Bag
	Wt
	Bag
	Wt
	Bag
	Wt
	Bag
	Wt
	Bag
	Wt
	Bag
	Wt

	
	1
	February
	2018
	2460
	7183.77
	262
	1181.56
	2044
	5024.23
	321
	496.27
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	5087
	13885.83

	
	2
	March
	2018
	1044
	3510.27
	115
	502.44
	956
	2504.12
	133
	152.41
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2248
	6669.24

	
	3
	April
	2018
	1042
	3625.66
	158
	671.55
	932
	2627.93
	178
	257.35
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2310
	7182.49

	
	4
	May
	2018
	1178
	3691.12
	172
	715.37
	1054
	2961.69
	218
	309.01
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2622
	7677.19

	
	5
	June
	2018
	1252
	3914.31
	195
	843.88
	1142
	3206.49
	252
	351.89
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2841
	8316.57

	
	6
	July
	2018
	1355
	3943.80
	209
	796.38
	1229
	3170.42
	261
	390.42
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	3054
	8301.02

	
	7
	August
	2018
	1272
	3742.47
	219
	868.95
	1181
	3029.50
	247
	351.16
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2919
	7992.08

	
	8
	September
	2018
	1250
	3878.22
	155
	592.46
	1153
	2996.37
	195
	283.05
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2753
	7750.10

	
	9
	October
	2018
	1236
	3833.89
	190
	698.29
	1140
	2898.47
	199
	298.75
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2765
	7729.40

	
	10
	November
	2018
	1323
	3848.59
	158
	598.39
	1168
	2868.46
	197
	269.63
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2846
	7585.07

	
	11
	December
	2018
	1375
	4044.94
	141
	390.57
	1130
	2656.12
	169
	240.30
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	2815
	7331.93

	
	12
	January
	2019
	2530
	7407.58
	206
	1078.89
	2102
	5153.11
	315
	484.17
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	5153
	14123.74

	
	 
	 
	 
	17317
	52624.62
	2180
	8938.73
	15231
	39096.90
	2685
	3884.42
	0
	0.00
	0
	0.00
	37413
	104544.67



